F059e – 01apr2024 R0    www.Aimtec.com 1
Datasheet R2 09/25/A
AME25-277LPZ
AC-DC Converter
AME25-277LPZ
Click to
ORDER
samples

(W)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current max
(A)
Maximum
capacitive
load (µF)
Efficiency
@ 230VAC
Typ. (%)
AME25-3S277LPZ 85-305/47-63 100-430 13.5 3.3 4.1 48000 80
AME25-5S277LPZ 85-305/47-63 100-430 20.5 5 4.1 12240 85
AME25-9S277LPZ 85-305/47-63 100-430 22.5 9 2.5 5600 82
AME25-12S277LPZ 85-305/47-63 100-430 25.2 12 2.1 5400 84
AME25-15S277LPZ 85-305/47-63 100-430 24 15 1.6 2400 85
AME25-24S277LPZ 85-305/47-63 100-430 26.4 24 1.1 1440 86
AME25-48S277LPZ 85-305/47-63 100-430 24 48 0.5 600 87
Input Specifications
Parameters Conditions Typical Maximum Units
Input current
115VAC -- 0.6 A